
9  AZEMI Kevin 15.03.2010 HUN A 87.49 80 85 88 88

8  SIMAI Attila Kende 29.05.2010 HUN A 86.47 92 96 98 96

7  KAFKA Franciszek 29.04.2010 POL A 84.55 93 98 101 101

6  MAMMADOV Aykhan 06.03.2010 AZE A 83.85 96 100 102 102

5  IVANOV Vasilii 27.01.2010 AIN A 87.37 109 113 113 113

4  IVANOV Nikola 19.04.2010 BUL A 87.63 107 110 114 114

3  GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 87.89 112 115 118 118

2  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 86.67 117 119 122 122

1  GUADAMUD PICO Erik Ismael 17.04.2010 ESP A 87.51 130 130 138 138

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



9  AZEMI Kevin 15.03.2010 HUN A 87.49 105 105 111 111

8  KAFKA Franciszek 29.04.2010 POL A 84.55 110 115 118 115

7  SIMAI Attila Kende 29.05.2010 HUN A 86.47 112 116 121 116

6  MAMMADOV Aykhan 06.03.2010 AZE A 83.85 112 116 121 116

5  IVANOV Nikola 19.04.2010 BUL A 87.63 125 137 137 125

4  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 86.67 142 147 147 147

3  IVANOV Vasilii 27.01.2010 AIN A 87.37 142 148 148 148

2  GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 87.89 145 149 152 149

1  GUADAMUD PICO Erik Ismael 17.04.2010 ESP A 87.51 155 165 172 165

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAMMADZADA Muhammadali 08.12.2010 AZE A 86.67 122 147 269
3  GURCAY Burhan Erdem 01.01.2010 TUR A 87.89 118 149 267
4  IVANOV Vasilii 27.01.2010 AIN A 87.37 113 148 261
5  IVANOV Nikola 19.04.2010 BUL A 87.63 114 125 239
6  MAMMADOV Aykhan 06.03.2010 AZE A 83.85 102 116 218
7  KAFKA Franciszek 29.04.2010 POL A 84.55 101 115 216
8  SIMAI Attila Kende 29.05.2010 HUN A 86.47 96 116 212
9  AZEMI Kevin 15.03.2010 HUN A 87.49 88 111 199

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  GUADAMUD PICO Erik Ismael 17.04.2010 ESP A 87.51 138 165 303


